
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2025-2026 

Professional day 1    Monday 1st September 2025 

Professional day 2    Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Autumn Term opens   Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Half Term     Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October  

Autumn Term ends   Friday 19th December 2025 

 

Professional day 3     Monday 5th January 2026 

Spring Term opens    Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Half Term     Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 2026 

Spring Term ends     Friday 27th March 2026 

 

Summer Term opens   Monday 13th April 2026 

School closed for May Day  Monday 4th May 2026 

Half Term        Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 

Professional day 4    Monday 1st June 2026 

Summer Term ends  Friday 17th July 2026 

Professional day 5  Monday 20th July 2026 

 

Duke of Bedford Primary School 
Wisbech Road, Thorney, 

Peterborough 

PE6 0ST 

Telephone : 01733 270243  

Email: enquiries@dukeofbedford.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

'Inspiring a love of learning, at 

the HEART of all we do!' 

 


